
Assegnazione turni
Data: dal 17/05/2025 al 17/05/2025

data fascia oraria funzionario tipologia localita' cliente indirizzo

17/05/2025 M ADANI ROBERTO Patenti B guide (1285081) Valeggio sul Mincio (VR) Via Papa 
Giovanni XXIII, snc (0205 c/o sede) 0201 - DAMIANO VILLAFRANCA Via Quadrato, 86 - Villafranca di Verona, tel.045 4648168

17/05/2025 M AGLIOCCHI MARIA ELENA Patenti A/B guide (scuole) 
(1285074)

Villafranca (VR) Via Quadrato 86 (0210 c/o 
sede ) 8011 - GRUPPO LORIS Via Quadrato 86 - Villafranca di verona, tel.

17/05/2025 M Avesani Claudio (A) Revisioni esterne (1285093) Verona (VR) Viale Stazione Porta Vescovo 
11 (9003 c/o sede) 9003 - ATV via Lungadige galtarossa 5 - Verona, tel.045-8057811

17/05/2025 M BUCCIERO ANTONIETTA Patenti A/B guide (scuole) 
(1285079)

S.Pietro in Cariano (VR) VIA ROMA 91 
(0064 c/o sede) 0064 - S.PIETRO VIA ROMA 91 - San Pietro in Cariano, tel.045-7701655

17/05/2025 M COSTANTINIDIS ELEFTERI Patenti A/B guide (scuole) 
(1285082) Cerea (VR) VIA Libertà, 25/b (c/o sede) 0033 - FINILETTI VIA Libertà, 25/b - Cerea, tel.044280445

17/05/2025 M DE BERARDIS CLAUDIO Patenti B guide (1285080) Verona (VR) Via Redipuglia, 5 (00139 sede
patenti superiori) 0139 - PIT STOP Via Redipuglia, 5 - Verona, tel.045-506176

17/05/2025 M DE CARIA MASSIMO Patenti A/B guide (scuole) 
(1285077)

Castel D'Azzano (VR) Piazzale degli atleti 
d'Italia (Circuito Moto) 8005 - GRUPPO ARENA VIA PO' n.25 - Verona, tel.045 500840

17/05/2025 M DE SIMONE LUCIO Patenti B guide (1285091) S.Martino Buon Albergo (VR) Via Pasubio, 
18/b (0031 sede) 0031 - VERONA REAL DRIVERS Via Pasubio, 18/b - SAN MARTINO BUON ALBERGO, tel.3298622228

17/05/2025 M OLIVETTI ANTONIO Revisioni esterne (1285094)
San Martino Buon Albergo (VR) Via 
E.Torricelli 22 (1273 c/ o Officina 
PRIMOCAR)

1308 - Agenzia COPRAUTO Via Nazionale 28 C/D - San Martino Buon Albergo, tel.045-992244

17/05/2025 M PATI DOMENICO Patenti A guide (scuole) (1285078) Castel D'Azzano (VR) Piazzale degli atleti 
d'Italia (Circuito Moto) 0139 - PIT STOP Via Redipuglia, 5 - Verona, tel.045-506176

17/05/2025 M PIRETTA MARINA Patenti B guide (1285073) Bardolino (VR) VIA UGO FOSCOLO, 19 
(0166 c/o sede) 0166 - ALBA DRIVE EUROPA UNITA 28/A - BARDOLINO, tel.045 9232270

17/05/2025 M RAMA FRANCESCO Revisioni esterne (1285096) Verona (VR) Via sommacampagna 59 
(9007 c/o Revisioni Verona) 9007 - CTV Via Cason 9F - Verona, tel.045-8738818

17/05/2025 M SOMMADOSSI MILENA Patenti A/B guide (scuole) 
(1285076)

Castel D'Azzano (VR) Piazzale degli atleti 
d'Italia (Circuito Moto) 8006 - CONSORZIO BUSCAR VIA A. FLEMING 19 - VERONA, tel.

17/05/2025 M Tobaldin Riccardo Revisioni esterne (1285094)
San Martino Buon Albergo (VR) Via 
E.Torricelli 22 (1273 c/ o Officina 
PRIMOCAR)

1308 - Agenzia COPRAUTO Via Nazionale 28 C/D - San Martino Buon Albergo, tel.045-992244

17/05/2025 P ADANI ROBERTO Patenti A/B guide (scuole) 
(1285085)

Peschiera del Garda (VR) VIA STAZIONE 
33 (0034 sede) 0034 - FONTANA V.LE STAZIONE N.33 - PESCHIERA del garda, tel.0457550114

17/05/2025 P AGLIOCCHI MARIA ELENA Patenti B guide (1285088) Bussolengo (VR) P.LE VITTORIO 
VENETO, 93 (0185 c/o sede) 8001 - GRUPPO BUSSOLENGO P.LE VITTORIO VENETO, 93 - BUSSOLENGO, tel.

17/05/2025 P BUCCIERO ANTONIETTA Patenti B guide (1285092) S.Martino Buon Albergo (VR) Via Pasubio, 
18/b (0031 sede) 0031 - VERONA REAL DRIVERS Via Pasubio, 18/b - SAN MARTINO BUON ALBERGO, tel.3298622228

17/05/2025 P DE BERARDIS CLAUDIO Patenti B guide (1285089) verona (VR) via romagnoli n° 1/b (0177 
sede di gruppo) 8004 - Gruppo CITA VERONA C.so Milano 70/B - Verona, tel.045/2241031

17/05/2025 P DE CARIA MASSIMO Patenti A/B guide (scuole) 
(1285086)

Albaredo d'Adige (VR) VIA PONTEASSE 1 
(sede di gruppo) 8010 - GRUPPO LEGNAGO via Europa 33 - Minerbe, tel.0442 640244

17/05/2025 P DE SIMONE LUCIO Patenti A/B guide (scuole) 
(1285087)

S.Bonifacio (VR) via Prova, 2 (0181 c/o 
sede) 0184 - GP Quartiere Sandro Pertini, 2 - MONTEFORTE D'ALPONE, tel.045 

2372779



data fascia oraria funzionario tipologia localita' cliente indirizzo

17/05/2025 P OLIVETTI ANTONIO Revisioni esterne (1285097) Verona (VR) Via sommacampagna 59 
(9007 c/o Revisioni Verona) 1203 - MECCAR Via Sommacampagna 59 - Verona, tel.0458620991

17/05/2025 P PATI DOMENICO Patenti A/B guide (scuole) 
(1285084)

S.Pietro in Cariano (VR) VIA ROMA 91 
(0064 c/o sede) 0064 - S.PIETRO VIA ROMA 91 - San Pietro in Cariano, tel.045-7701655

17/05/2025 P RAMA FRANCESCO Revisioni esterne (1285095) Verona (VR) Via sommacampagna 59 
(9007 c/o Revisioni Verona) 1363 - Agenzia ALBERTINI MASSIMO Via Roma 52A - Sommacampagna, tel.045 4155219

17/05/2025 P SOMMADOSSI MILENA Patenti B guide (1285083) Valeggio sul Mincio (VR) Via Papa 
Giovanni XXIII, snc (0205 c/o sede) 0201 - DAMIANO VILLAFRANCA Via Quadrato, 86 - Villafranca di Verona, tel.045 4648168

17/05/2025 P Tobaldin Riccardo Revisioni esterne (1285097) Verona (VR) Via sommacampagna 59 
(9007 c/o Revisioni Verona) 1203 - MECCAR Via Sommacampagna 59 - Verona, tel.0458620991


